
MODEL
MODELLO

kg/h kW
min max min max

HI-FNDP 190/M  TL 80 206 911 2347

3F 

HI-FNDP 250/M  TL 100 250 1139 2849

HI-FNDP 350/M  TL 120 350 1367 3988

HI-FNDP 450/M  TL 160 450 1823 5128

HI-FNDP 550/M  TL 200 550 2279 6267

HI-FNDP 650/M  TL 306 663 3488 7558

HI-FNDP 750/M  TL 347 765 3953 8721

HI-FNDP 1000/M  TL 347 1020 3953 11628

HI-FNDP 1300/M  TL 367 1173 4186 13372

HI-FNDP 1500/M TL 367 1326 4186 15116

HI-FNDP 1800/M  TL 510 1531 5814 17442

HEAVY OIL BURNER  / МАЗУТНЫЕ ГОРЕЛКИ 

MODEL
MODELLO

kcal/h kW
min max min max

HI-GAS P190/M CE TL 900.000 1.900.000 1046 2209

3F

HI-GAS P250/M CE TL 1.000.000 2.500.000 1163 2907

HI-GAS P300/M CE TL 1.200.000 3.000.000 1395 3488

HI-GAS P350/M CE TL 1.200.000 3.500.000 1395 4070

HI-GAS P450/M CE TL 1.600.000 4.500.000 1850 5232

HI-GAS P550/M CE TL 2.000.000 5.500.000 2325 6395

HI-GAS P650/M CE TL 3.000.000 6.500.000 3488 7558

HI-GAS P750/M CE TL 3.400.000 7.500.000 3953 8721

HI-GAS P1000/M CE TL 3.400.000 10.000.000 3953 11628

HI-GAS P1300/M CE TL 3.600.000 11.500.000 4186 13372

HI-GAS P1500/M CE TL 3.600.000 13.000.000 4186 15116

HI-GAS P1800/M CE TL 5.000.000 15.000.000 5814 17442

GAS BURNERS / ГАЗОВЫЕ ГОРЕЛКИ

GAS / LIGHT OIL
ГАЗ / ДИЗЕЛЬ

kcal/h kW
min max min max

HI-K 190/M TL 900.000 2.060.000 1046 2395

3F

HI-K 250/M TL 900.000 2.500.000 1163 2907
HI-K 350/M TL 1.200.000 3.500.000 1395 4070
HI-K 450/M TL 1.600.000 4.500.000 1860 5232
HI-K 550/M TL 2.000.000 5.500.000 2325 6395
HI-K 650/M TL 3.000.000 6.500.000 3488 7558
HI-K 750/M TL 3.400.000 7.500.000 3953 8721
HI-K 1000/M TL 3.400.000 10.000.000 3953 11628
HI-K 1300/M TL 3.600.000 11.500.000 4186 13372
HI-K 1500/M TL 3.600.000 13.000.000 4186 15116
HI-K 1800/M TL 5.000.000 15.000.000 5814 17442

DUAL FUEL BURNERS / КОМБИНИРОВАННЫЕ ГОРЕЛКИ 

MODEL
MODELLO

kg/h kW
min max min max

HI-FGP 190/M  TL 60 206 712 2443

3F

HI-FGP 250/M  TL 80 250 949 2965

HI-FGP 350/M  TL 120 350 1423 4151

HI-FGP 450/M  TL 160 450 1898 5337

HI-FGP 550/M  TL 200 550 2372 6523

HI-FGP 650/M  TL 294 637 3488 7558

HI-FGP 750/M  TL 333 735 3953 8721

HI-FGP 1000/M  TL 333 980 3953 11628

HI-FGP 1300/M  TL 353 1127 4186 13372

HI-FGP 1500/M  TL 353 1274 4186 15116

HI-FGP 1800/M  TL 490 1471 5814 17442

LIGHT OIL BURNERS / ДИЗЕЛЬНЫЕ ГОРЕЛКИ

The illustrations and data here shown are indicative. Being constantly involved in the continuous improvement of the whole production range, F.B.R. Bruciatori S.r.l. reserves the right to bring, without any obligation of warning, any changes that would be appropriate to the continuing 
development of their products. Le illustrazioni e i dati riportati sono indicativi. Essendo F.B.R. Bruciatori S.r.l. costantemente impegnata nel continuo perfezionamento di tutta la produzione, si riserva il diritto di apportare, senza obbligo di preavviso, tutte le modifiche che riterrà più 
opportune, per l’evoluzione dei propri prodotti.

GAS / HEAVY OIL 
ГАЗ/МАЗУТ

kcal/h kW
min max min max

HI-KN 190/M TL 900.000 2.060.000 1046 2395

3F

HI-KN 250/M TL 900.000 2.500.000 1163 2907
HI-KN 350/M TL 1.200.000 3.500.000 1395 4070
HI-KN 450/M TL 1.600.000 4.500.000 1860 5232
HI-KN 550/M TL 2.000.000 5.500.000 2325 6395
HI-KN 650/M TL 3.000.000 6.500.000 3488 7558
HI-KN 750/M TL 3.400.000 7.500.000 3953 8721
HI-KN 1000/M TL 3.400.000 10.000.000 3953 11628
HI-KN 1300/M TL 3.600.000 11.500.000 4186 13372
HI-KN 1500/M TL 3.600.000 13.000.000 4186 15116
HI-KN 1800/M TL 5.000.000 15.000.000 5814 17442

Îáîçíà÷åíèÿ / Legend Ìîùíîñòü / Power Ýëåêòðè÷åñêîå ïèòàíèå / Electrical supply 1F Îäíîôàçíîå / Single-phase 3F Òðåõôàçíîå  / Three-phase
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